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II kolo PSCS Zima 2021
Pirot, 21/11/2021

Disciplina 9 Muški, 50m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
11/21/2021 - 12:31 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2021

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Ulazni Pioniri (10 godina) 2011 godiste

1. GRUJOVIC, Vojin 11 Sveti Nikola 43.92 190
2. PETROVIC, Vasilije 11 Sveti Nikola 44.24 185
3. JELENIC, Janko 11 Nis 2005 47.40 151
4. PEROVSKI, Ognjen 11 Sveti Nikola 48.89 137
5. CVETKOVIC, Lazar 11 Leskovac 50.38 125
6. PEROVSKI, Viktor 11 Sveti Nikola 52.35 112
7. ANTIC, Gavrilo 11 Sveti Nikola 56.09 91
8. DUMIC, Uros 11 Orka 034 1:01.05 70

Pioniri (11-12 godina) 2010-2009 godiste

1. IVKOVIC, Vasilije 09 Nis 2005 37.60 302
2. MANASIC, Aleksa 09 Leskovac 39.55 260
3. MILADINOVIC, Veljko 09 Napredak 39.90 253
4. CVETKOVIC, Aleksandar 09 Leskovac 40.18 248
5. GUDURIC, Jovan 10 Stari Grad Uzice 42.17 214
6. PETROVIC, Nikola 10 Sveti Nikola 42.77 205
7. JOVANOVIC, Filip 09 Napredak 44.73 179
8. DIMITRIJEVIC, Luka 10 Leskovac 44.83 178
9. KRSTIC, Nemanja 09 Leskovac 47.24 152

10. JELENKOV, Uros 10 Sveti Sava 50.09 128
11. IGNJATOVIC, Dimitrije 10 Sveti Nikola 50.15 127
12. JOVANOVIĆ, Pavle 10 Sveti Sava 57.32 85
13. VIDANOVIĆ , Života 10 Sveti Sava 59.98 74
14. PESIC, Teodor 10 Nis 2005 1:00.17 73
15. TOSIC, Djordje 09 Nis 2005 1:02.30 66
16. MARKOVIC, Lazar 10 Leskovac 1:02.67 65

Kadeti (13-14 godina) 2008-2007 godiste

1. SAVIC, Nikola 08 Leskovac 34.04 408
2. SOSIC, Ilija 07 Delta 34.18 403
3. LAKOVIC, Aleksandar 08 Sveti Nikola 35.04 374
4. STOJILJKOVIC, Novak 08 Leskovac 35.27 366
5. NIKOLIC, Vuk 08 Sveti Nikola 36.83 322
6. STAMATOVIC, Mihajlo 08 Pirat 39.30 265
7. STOJMENOVIC, Marko 07 Dubocica 39.59 259
8. MILANOV, Ognjen 08 Sveti Sava 39.77 255

Mladjii Juniori (15-16 godina) 2006-2005 godiste

1. TOSIC, Ilija 05 Sveti Nikola 31.50 515
2. DJORDJEVIC, Zeljko 06 Sveti Nikola 32.16 483
3. STOJIC, Uros 06 Sveti Nikola 32.21 481
4. KARAPANDZIN, Ivan 06 Delta 34.57 389
5. BOGOJEVIC, Marko 06 Nis 2005 35.67 354
6. SUKOVIC, Milos 05 Leskovac 36.69 325
7. MARKOVIC, Andrej 05 Napredak 36.84 321
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Stariji Juniori (17-18 godina) 2004-2003 godiste

1. ZIVKOVIC, Aleksa 04 Napredak 32.85 454

Apsolutna (Open)

1. TOSIC, Ilija 05 Sveti Nikola 31.50 515
2. MILOSEVIC, Vuk 87 Sveti Nikola 32.08 487
3. DJORDJEVIC, Zeljko 06 Sveti Nikola 32.16 483
4. STOJIC, Uros 06 Sveti Nikola 32.21 481
5. ZIVKOVIC, Aleksa 04 Napredak 32.85 454
6. SAVIC, Nikola 08 Leskovac 34.04 408
7. SOSIC, Ilija 07 Delta 34.18 403
8. KARAPANDZIN, Ivan 06 Delta 34.57 389
9. LAKOVIC, Aleksandar 08 Sveti Nikola 35.04 374

10. STOJILJKOVIC, Novak 08 Leskovac 35.27 366
11. BOGOJEVIC, Marko 06 Nis 2005 35.67 354
12. SUKOVIC, Milos 05 Leskovac 36.69 325
13. NIKOLIC, Vuk 08 Sveti Nikola 36.83 322
14. MARKOVIC, Andrej 05 Napredak 36.84 321
15. IVKOVIC, Vasilije 09 Nis 2005 37.60 302
16. STAMATOVIC, Mihajlo 08 Pirat 39.30 265
17. MANASIC, Aleksa 09 Leskovac 39.55 260
18. STOJMENOVIC, Marko 07 Dubocica 39.59 259
19. MILANOV, Ognjen 08 Sveti Sava 39.77 255
20. MILADINOVIC, Veljko 09 Napredak 39.90 253
21. CVETKOVIC, Aleksandar 09 Leskovac 40.18 248
22. GUDURIC, Jovan 10 Stari Grad Uzice 42.17 214
23. PETROVIC, Nikola 10 Sveti Nikola 42.77 205
24. GRUJOVIC, Vojin 11 Sveti Nikola 43.92 190
25. PETROVIC, Vasilije 11 Sveti Nikola 44.24 185
26. JOVANOVIC, Filip 09 Napredak 44.73 179
27. DIMITRIJEVIC, Luka 10 Leskovac 44.83 178
28. KRSTIC, Nemanja 09 Leskovac 47.24 152
29. JELENIC, Janko 11 Nis 2005 47.40 151
30. PEROVSKI, Ognjen 11 Sveti Nikola 48.89 137
31. JELENKOV, Uros 10 Sveti Sava 50.09 128
32. IGNJATOVIC, Dimitrije 10 Sveti Nikola 50.15 127
33. CVETKOVIC, Lazar 11 Leskovac 50.38 125
34. PEROVSKI, Viktor 11 Sveti Nikola 52.35 112
35. ANTIC, Gavrilo 11 Sveti Nikola 56.09 91
36. JOVANOVIĆ, Pavle 10 Sveti Sava 57.32 85
37. VIDANOVIĆ , Života 10 Sveti Sava 59.98 74
38. PESIC, Teodor 10 Nis 2005 1:00.17 73
39. DUMIC, Uros 11 Orka 034 1:01.05 70
40. TOSIC, Djordje 09 Nis 2005 1:02.30 66
41. MARKOVIC, Lazar 10 Leskovac 1:02.67 65


